S y n c h r o n i z e d  C l o c k  S y s t e m s
The Sapling Company, Inc. • 1633 Republic Road Huntingdon Valley, PA 19006 USA •  P: (+1) 215.322.6063 •  F: (+1) 215.322.8498 • W: www.sapling-inc.com
Specification sheets may change without prior notice
Features:
•	 Available in 9” (22.8cm), 12” (30.4 cm) ,
and 16”(40.6 cm) dial sizes
•	 Offered in a low-profile metal case or SlimLine ABS case
•	 Optional Cherry Wood finish or Brushed Aluminium finish

Compliance:
UL, cUL listed
Ordering Information:
SAP Series IP Round Clock: SAP-XXS-XXR-0-XX
Note: Purchasing double mounted round analog clocks will require two clocks using the clock part number and one double mount housing using the
part number above.
*Note: SlimLine and Aluminum clocks use the SlimLine Adapter.
Examples:
SAP-6DS-09R-0:	 Sapling Analog, SlimLine IP, 9” Round, PoE, Surface Wall Mount, Solid Cherry Wood Frame
SAP-5AS-12R-0:	 Sapling Analog, SlimLine IP, 12” Round, PoE, Surface Wall Mount, Brushed Aluminum Case
SAP Series IP Round Clock (V5.9)
Version Number:
1: Metal Case
4: SlimLine ABS
5: Brushed Aluminum
6: Wood
Color:
B: Black
C: Custom
A: Brushed Aluminum
D: Wood
Size:
09: 9”
12: 12”
16: 16”
Dial:
A-G: Specialty
M: 24 Hour
Y: Custom Face
Z: Custom Logo
Hands:
1-3: Specialty
_: SlimLine
M: Standard
Double Mount Housing: SAX-XXD-XXR-0X
Color:
B: Black
C: Custom
Clock Size:
12: 12”
16: 16”
H-1  SlimLine
B-1  Standard Metal
B-4  Standard ABS
S y n c h r o n i z e d  C l o c k  S y s t e m s
The Sapling Company, Inc. • 1633 Republic Road Huntingdon Valley, PA 19006 USA •  P: (+1) 215.322.6063 •  F: (+1) 215.322.8498 • W: www.sapling-inc.com
H
D3
W D
W2
D2
W3
SAP Series IP Round Clock (V5.9)
Sapling Round Analog Clock Dimensions
Clock Size:
Shipping Weight:
Double/Dual
Mount Dimensions:
Adjustable Pole Height:
METAL
12” Standard
W	 = 12.75” (32.4cm)
W2	= 11.80” (30.0cm)
D	 = 2.44”   (6.2cm)
D2	 = 1.45”   (3.7cm)
4.0lbs (1.81kg)
W3 	= 6.56”   (16.7cm)
D3	 = 6.86”   (17.5cm)
H	 = 19.69” (50.0cm)
	 = 18.07” (45.9cm)
	 = 16.45” (41.8cm)
16” Standard
W	 = 16.75” (42.6cm)